
RE HUB LEADER                           

CONTACT DETAILS 

BOLTON 

Hub Leader: Matthew Harding 

St Peter’s, Smithills Dean, BL1 6LA 

HardingM@spsd.bolton.sch,uk 

 

BURY & BLACKBURN & DARWEN 

Hub Leader: Claire Clark 

St Mary’s, Hawkshaw  BL8 4JL 

claire.e.griffiths@gmail.com 

 

LANCASHIRE 

Hub Leader: Rebekah Fielding 

St Paul’s, Rawtenstall, BB4 8HT 

rfielding@constablelee.lancs.sch.uk 

 

MANCHESTER 

Hub Leader: TBC 

 

OLDHAM 

Hub Leader: Sue Callaghan  

Christ Church, Denshaw, OL3 5RY 

s.callaghan@christchurch-pri.oldham.sch.uk 

Hub Leader: Mary Butt, Groundbreakers 

m.a.butt@ntlworld.com 

 

ROCHDALE 

Hub Leader:  Melanie Barratt  

St Michael’s, Bamford, OL10 4BB 

MBarratt@stmichaelscebam.rochdale.sch.uk 

                                                                                                       

Hub Leader: Joanne Brown 

St Mary’s, Balderstone, OL11 2HB 

JBrown@stmarysce.rochdale.sch.uk 

SALFORD & TRAFFORD 

RE Hub Vacancy  

                                                                                    

STOCKPORT 

Hub Leader: Annette Pigott 

St Thomas’, Heaton Chapel, SK4 4QG 

annette.pigott@st-thomasheaton.stockport.sch.uk 

                                                                                        

TAMESIDE 

Hub Leader:  Frankie Thompson 

Canon Burrows, Ashton-u-Lyne, OL7 9ND 

Frankie.thompson@canonburrows.co.uk 

                                                                                    

WIGAN 

There is a vacancy for a Hub Leader for the Wigan                     

Hub. If you are interested in leading this vibrant                  

group of RE Leaders, please email Terry Hart at: 

terryhart@manchester.anglican.org 

RE Hubs have started to meet again with some in person 

meetings taking place, sharing good practice. Bespoke 

training is also being planned and delivered by the Hub 

Leaders. Please contact your Hub Leader for details.  

We really appreciate the work of our Hub Leaders. Their 

creativity, passion and drive are a great support in 

providing guidance and opportunities for our RE teachers 

across the diocese.  
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